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WORLD CHALLENGE

2024 Fanatec GT World Challenge Asia Powered by AWS

Shanghai (China) 13-15 September 2024
Provisional Event Timetable V3.1 - 10/09/2024
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Thursday, September 12th
Start End Duration Category Session Int.
9:00 10:00 1:00 FIA F4 Chinese Championship Test Session 1 0:10
10:10 11:10 1:00 Lamborghini Super Trofeo Asia Test Session 1 2:20
13:30 14:30 1:00 FIA F4 Chinese Championship Test Session 2 0:10
14:40 15:40 1:00 Lamborghini Super Trofeo Asia Test Session 2 2:35
18:15 18:45 0:30 Fanatec GT World Challenge Asia Powered by AWS Team Manager Meeting
Friday, September 13th
Start End Duration Category Session Int.
9:00 9:30 0:30 FIA F4 Chinese Championship Free Practice 1 0:20
9:50 10:20 0:30 FIA F4 Chinese Championship Free Practice 2
10:15 11:00 0:45 Fanatec GT World Challenge Asia Powered by AWS Driver Briefing
10:30 11:30 1:00 Lamborghini Super Trofeo Asia Free Practice 1 0:10
11:40 12:40 1:00 Fanatec GT World Challenge Asia Powered by AWS Official Paid Test 0:10
12:50 13:20 0:30 FIA F4 Chinese Championship Qualifying 1 0:10
13:30 14:30 1:00 Lamborghini Super Trofeo Asia Free Practice 2 0:10
14:40 15:10 0:30 FIA F4 Chinese Championship Quialifying 2 0:10
15:20 16:20 1:00 Fanatec GT World Challenge Asia Powered by AWS Official Practice 1 0:10
16:30 17:30 1:00 Fanatec GT World Challenge Asia Powered by AWS Official Practice 2
Saturday, September 14th
Start End Duration Category Session Int.
9:20 10:00 30min+1lap FIA F4 Chinese Championship Race 1 0:10
10:10 10:25 0:15 Fanatec GT World Challenge Asia Powered by AWS Qualifying 1 0:07
10:32 10:47 0:15 Fanatec GT World Challenge Asia Powered by AWS Qualifying 2 0:13
11:00 11:15 0:15 Lamborghini Super Trofeo Asia Qualifying 1 0:07
11:22 11:37 0:15 Lamborghini Super Trofeo Asia Qualifying 2 1:28
13:05 13:45 30min+1lap FIA F4 Chinese Championship Race 2 0:35
14:20 15:25 60 min + leader Fanatec GT World Challenge Asia Powered by AWS Race 1 0:30
15:55 16:55 50 min + leader Lamborghini Super Trofeo Asia Race 1
Sunday, September 15th
Start End Duration Category Session Int.
10:05 10:45 30min+1lap FIA F4 Chinese Championship Race 3 0:35
- 11:20 12:25 60 min + leader Fanatec GT World Challenge Asia Powered by AWS Race 2 1:35
14:00 15:00 50 min + leader Lamborghini Super Trofeo Asia Race 2 0:25
15:25 16:05 30min+1lap FIA F4 Chinese Championship Race 4
manarec WS femm YO ROWE BATEE Kw == o 77 IS4 SRo

TIMING SOLUTIONS (1B



